JTC Racing Proofing for April 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 20:25 Atyaaf 41.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -137.31
Newcastle

Single 30th 19:55 Asbaagh 21.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -132.31
Newcastle

Single 30th 16:00 Company Minx 34.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -127.31
Chepstow

Single 30th 15:35 Afandem 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -127.31
Musselburgh

Single 30th 15:05 Little Ted 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -122.31
Musselburgh

Single 29th 20:25 Kommander 41.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -117.31
Southwell Kirkup

Single 29th 20:15 Lady Argento 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -112.31
Chelmsford
City

Single 29th 19:55 Mikmak 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -107.31
Southwell

Single 29th 18:10 Red Alert 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -102.31
Chelmsford
City

Single 29th 17:00 Redcar |Golden Dove 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -97.31

Single 28th 19:55 Brighton |Harlequin Rose 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -92.31

Single 28th 19:00 Blazer 41.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -87.31
Punchestown

Single 28th 17:45 Brighton |Ghepardo 17.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -82.31

Single 28th 16:25 Under Fox 15.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -77.31
Pontefract

Single 28th 16:05 Brazen Belle 21.00 5.00 Win 1 100.00 -72.31
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 27th 18:40 Ayr Paddyplex 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -172.31

Single 27th 17:45 Lingfield |Rhoscolyn 41.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -167.31

Single 27th 17:15 Brighton |Spirituoso 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -162.31

Single 27th 16:50 Champagne 17.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -157.31
Punchestown |Gold

Single 27th 16:35 Lingfield |Junoesque 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -152.31

Single 26th 20:00 Thirsk  |Twin Appeal 19.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -147.31

Single 26th 18:50 Windsor |Moonshiner 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -142.31

Single 26th 18:00 Thirsk  [Peterbuilt 51.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -137.31

Single 26th 17:00 Thirsk  |Flammarion 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -132.31

Single 26th 15:55 Katheefa 8.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -127.31
Southwell

Each Way 25th 16:40 Obee Jo 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -122.31
\Wetherby

Each Way 25th 16:10 Prince of Rome 23.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -117.31
\Wetherby

Each Way 25th 15:40 Club Wexford 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -112.31
\Wetherby

Each Way 25th 14:40 Bright 51.00 5.00 Win 4 28.75 -107.31
\Wetherby Apparition

Single 24th 20:15 Lady Of York 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -136.06
\Wolverhampto
n

Each Way 24th 18:15 Mark Of 34.00 5.00 Win 3 14.00 -131.06
Wolverhampto |Respect
n

Each Way 24th 17:25 Sandown|Haafapiece 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -145.06

Each Way 24th 16:50 Sandown|Lust For Glory 26.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -140.06



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4523
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 24th 16:30 Leicester|Lhebayeb 19.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -135.06
Each Way 23rd 18:45 Three Colours 51.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -130.06
\Worcester Red
Each Way 23rd 18:35 Ascot Day 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -125.06
Chepstow
Each Way 23rd 16:30 Firmdecisions 51.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 -120.06
Doncaster
Each Way 23rd 16:00 Al Simmo 34.00 5.00 Win 1 79.20 -115.06
Doncaster
Each Way 23rd 13:50 Sandown|Chateau D'if 41.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -194.26
Single 22nd 16:25 Beverley |Alibaba 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -189.26
Each Way 22nd 15:15 Beverley |Moorland 101.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -184.26
Queen
Single 22nd 14:40 Beverley |Darvel 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -179.26
Single 22nd 14:10 Beverley [Van Gerwen 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -174.26
Each Way 21st 18:10 Lingfield |Brazen Point 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -169.26
Single 21st 16:00 Catterick |Bollin Margaret 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -164.26
Each Way 21st 15:25 Catterick |Aleef 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -159.26
Single 20th 20:30 Grimsthorpe 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -154.26
Southwell Castle
Single 20th 17:50 Wiff Walff 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -149.26
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 20th 15:45 Ever So Much 26.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -144.26
Sedgefield
Single 20th 15:10 Ned's Escape 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -139.26
Sedgefield
Single 19th 18:00 Market |Mr Scrumpy 23.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -134.26
Rasen
Single 19th 15:22 Hexham |Captain 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -129.26
Moirette
Single 19th 14:30 Cote d'Azur 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -124.26
Pontefract
Single 18th 17:05 Newbury |Ajax Tavern 29.00 4.00 Loss 16 -4.00 -119.26
Single 18th 15:35 Ayr Coup De 21.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -115.26
Pinceau
Each Way 18th 15:20 Newbury |The Gill 34.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -111.26
Brothers
Single 18th 14:45 Newbury |The Lir Jet 17.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -107.26
Each Way 18th 14:25 Ayr Scarlet Dragon 41.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -103.26
Single 17th 19:30 Brighton |Hedging 9.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -99.26
Single 17th 18:15 Asdaa 15.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -95.26
Nottingham
Single 17th 17:30 Brighton |Street Parade 11.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -91.26
Each Way 17th 17:25 Curragh |Royal 51.00 4.00 Loss 19 -4.00 -87.26
Hideaway
Each Way 17th 16:15 Curragh |Colfer Me 81.00 4.00 Loss 20 -4.00 -83.26
Single 16th 19:40 Bath Widaad 11.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -79.26
Single 16th 19:10 Bath Confils 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -75.26
Single 16th 16:40 Bath Ooh Is It 10.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -71.26
Single 16th 16:27 Ayr Manetti 34.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -67.26
Each Way 15th 16:00 Ripon Mukhayyam 67.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -63.26
Each Way 15th 15:25 Ripon Nearly A 23.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -59.26
Gonna
Single 15th 15:15 Goodnight 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -55.26
Cheltenham Charlie
Single 15th 14:05 Table Mountain 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -51.26
Cheltenham
Single 14th 16:00 Beverley |Nibras Again 7.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -47.26
Each Way 14th 14:50 Beverley |Cape Horn 34.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -43.26
Single 14th 14:05 Benatar 9.00 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -39.26
Cheltenham
Each Way 13th 20:00 Tamkeen 34.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -35.26
Newcastle
Each Way 13th 19:00 Gleniffer 17.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -32.26
Newcastle
Single 13th 18:30 Abnaa 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -29.26




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newcastle
Single 13th 18:00 Twisted 6.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -26.26
Newcastle Dreams
Single 12th 17:00 Redcar |Mr Coco Bean 8.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -23.26
Single 12th 15:40 Windsor |Green Power 15.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -20.26
Single 12th 15:20 Redcar |Zhui Feng 10.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -17.26
Single 12th 15:10 Windsor |The Jean 10.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -14.26
Genie
Each Way 11th 16:55 Nobel Leader 21.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -11.26
Plumpton
Each Way 11th 16:50 Windham Belle 51.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -11.26
Leopardstown
Single 11th 16:33 Warwick |Kingsplace 9.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -8.26
Single 11th 16:00 Warwick |High Counsel 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -5.26
Each Way 10th 17:15 Aintree |Potters Corner 23.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -2.26
Single 10th 16:15 Aintree |Spiritofthegam 8.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 0.74
es
Single 10th 15:15 Lingfield |Renardeau 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 3.74
Single 10th 14:40 Lingfield |ElI Ghazwani 29.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 6.74
Each Way 10th 13:45 Aintree  |Stoney 34.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 9.74
Mountain
Each Way 9th 17:15 Aintree  |Rowland Ward 29.00 3.00 Win 1 52.50 12.74
Single 9th 16:05 Aintree  |Modus 17.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 -39.76
Single 9th 14:50 Aintree |Sporting John 17.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -36.76
Single 9th 14:20 Aintree  |Any News 15.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -33.76
Each Way 9th 13:45 Aintree  |Amour de Nuit 51.00 3.00 Loss 12 -3.00 -30.76
Single 8th 17:50 Lady Of York 12.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -27.76
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 8th 16:40 Aintree |Billingsley 81.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -27.76
Single 8th 15:25 Aintree  |Brewin‘upastor 8.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -24.76
m
Single 8th 14:50 Aintree |Tiger Roll 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -21.76
Single 7th 20:15 Blue Hero 17.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -18.76
Newcastle
Single 7th 19:45 Castlehill 11.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -15.76
Newcastle Retreat
Single 7th 15:50 Catterick |Parys Mountain 15.00 3.00 Win 1 42.00 -15.76
Single 7th 15:30 Lingfield |Corazon 7.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -57.76
Espinado
Single 7th 15:10 Tatsthewaytod 26.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -54.76
Nottingham oit
Single 6th 17:10 Bath Wind In My 11.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -51.76
Sails
Single 6th 16:40 Bath Cold Harbour 17.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -48.76
Single 6th 16:35 Rhyme 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -45.76
Pontefract Scheme
Single 6th 15:10 Bath Haveoneyerself| 13.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -42.76
Single 6th 14:00 Fishable 11.00 3.00 NR - 0.00 -39.76
Pontefract
Each Way 5th 17:00 Jerrysback 41.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -39.76
Fairyhouse
Single 5th 15:58 Redcar |Soul Seeker 15.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -36.76
Single 5th 15:25 Redcar |Wentworth 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -33.76
Falls
Single 5th 15:10 Solar Impulse 10.00 3.00 Loss PU -3.00 -30.76
Chepstow
Single 5th 14:50 Redcar |Boardman 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -27.76
Each Way 4th 16:35 Cork Ellipsism 26.00 4.00 Win 3 4.80 -24.76
Each Way 4th 16:31 Queen Among 23.00 4.00 Win 2 5.44 -29.56
Plumpton Kings
Each Way 4th 16:25 Benruben 41.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -35
Fairyhouse
Each Way 4th 16:05 Cork Politicise 67.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -31
Single 3rd 20:30 Kumasi 21.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 -27

\Wolverhampto
n




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3rd 20:00 Transition 15.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -24
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 18:30 Airshow 21.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -21
\Wolverhampto
n

Single 3rd 17:40 Carlisle |If Karl's Berg 7.50 3.00 NR - 0.00 -18

Did

Single 3rd 15:23 Carlisle |Western Miller 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -18

Each Way 2nd 18:10 Chocco Star 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -15
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 2nd 17:30 Another Angel 13.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 -12
Newcastle

Each Way 2nd 13:50 Spirit Warning 21.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -9
Chelmsford
City

Single 1st 19:50 Thomas Daniell 13.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -6
Chelmsford
City

Single 1st 18:20 Six Strings 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4
Chelmsford
City

Single 1st 17:20 Brains 9.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -2
Chelmsford
City

Single 1st 16:50 Avorisk Et 7.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 0
Chelmsford Perils
City

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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